

online savings account statement.

Statement Period 01 Jan

01 Jan 16 - 30 Jun 16

Statement Number

15

Interest Credit

\$552.77

Financial YTD

Current Interest Rate 1.55%p.a.

account summary.

Account Name
Account BSB
Account Number

Closing Balance	\$37,078.39Cr
Total Debits	\$2,400.00Dr
Total Credits	\$8,430.86Cr
Opening Balance	\$31,047.53Cr

transactions.

Date	Description	Debits(\$)	Credits(\$)	Balance
	Opening Balance at 01 Jan 16			\$31,047.53Cr
	Opening Interest Rate at 2.00%p.a.			
31 Jan	Interest Cr \$52.74		\$52.74	\$31,100.27Cr
01 Feb	Variable base interest rate 1.80%p.a. effective 01 FEB 2016		\$0.00	\$31,100.27Cr
01 Feb	Variable bonus interest rate 0.00%p.a. effective 01 FEB 2016		\$0.00	\$31,100.27Cr
16 Feb	Transfer to BSB 944300 Account 011740264 RCPT: SJ97MYJB petrol	\$600.00		\$30,500.27Cr

fresh new internet banking: coming soon.



Check out mebank.com.au/hello for your sneak peek.

PLEASE CHECK YOUR STATEMENT CAREFULLY AND ADVISE US PROMPTLY OF POSSIBLE ERRORS OR UNAUTHORISED TRANSACTIONS, IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS OR WISH TO FIND OUT ABOUT OUR DISPUTE RESOLUTION PROCESS. CALL US ON 13 15 63, REMEMBER TO RETAIN YOUR STATEMENT FOR TAX PURPOSES, MEMBERS EQUITY BANK LIMITED ABN 56 070 887 679 AFS LICENCE 229500 GPO BOX 1345 MELBOURNE VIC 3001 FAX 03 9708 4799 MEBANK,COM.AU

Account name: Account number:

transactions.

Date	Description	Debits(\$)	Credits(\$)	Balance
	Balance Carried Forward			\$30,500.27Cr
18 Feb	Transfer to BSB 944300 Account 011740264 RCPT: WRTW3B7Q whayever	\$500.00		\$30,000.27Cr
24 Feb	Transfer to BSB 944300 Account 011740264 RCPT: LVWN5L2J Rego	\$1,300.00		\$28,700.27Cr
29 Feb	Interest Cr \$43.38		\$43.38	\$28,743.65Cr
31 Mar	Interest Cr \$43.94		\$43.94	\$28,787.59Cr
30 Apr	Interest Cr \$42.59		\$42.59	\$28,830.18Cr
09 May	Variable base interest rate 1.55%p.a. effective 09 MAY 2016		\$0.00	\$28,830.18Cr
31 May	Interest Cr \$39.53		\$39.53	\$28,869.71Cr
30 Jun	Transfer from BSB 944300 Account 011740264 RCPT GYRDBJCY		\$8,171.55	\$37,041.26Cr
30 Jun	Interest Cr \$37.13		\$37.13	\$37,078.39Cr
	Closing Balance			\$37,078.39Cr